

CITY OF ALBANY

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT--Engineering
 333 Broadalbin St. SW, PO Box 490
 Albany, OR 97321

Telephone: (541) 917-7676 Fax: (541) 917-7573

APPARENT BID RESULTS –

- This information is provided to contractors as a courtesy.
- This information does not take into account responsibility or responsiveness of bidders.
- Contract award will be made by the City of Albany City Council.
- It is the City's intent to award to the lowest responsible, responsive bidder.

PROJECT: ST-24-04, 2024 Slurry Seal

PROJECT MANAGER: A. Monaco

BID DATE: April 3rd, 2024

BIDDERS:				Engineer's Estimate		Pave Northwest, Inc. Marcola, OR		Blackline Inc. Vancouver, WA		Doolittle Construction, LLC Sacramento, CA		One Way Trigger LLC Sacramento, CA		VSS International, Inc. West Sacramento, CA	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
A-1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	35,500.00	\$ 35,500.00	9,188.00	\$ 9,188.00
A-2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	44,123.90	\$ 44,123.90	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	41,875.00	\$ 41,875.00
A-3	Latex-Modified Slurry Seal	720	Ton	350.00	\$252,000.00	349.00	\$ 251,280.00	332.00	\$ 239,040.00	300.00	\$ 216,000.00	348.00	\$ 250,560.00	358.00	\$ 257,760.00
A-4	Thermoplastic 12-Inch White Stripe	475	Linear Foot	25.00	\$11,875.00	13.00	\$ 6,175.00	25.75	\$ 12,231.25	25.75	\$ 12,231.25	29.00	\$ 13,775.00	27.81	\$ 13,209.75
A-5	Post Construction Street Sweeping	1	Lump Sum	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total Schedule A					\$294,875.00		\$274,455.00		\$287,271.25		\$317,355.15		\$313,835.00		\$330,032.75

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO. UNITS	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
B-1	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	3,835.00	\$ 3,835.00
B-2	Temporary Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
B-3	Latex-Modified Slurry Seal	45	Ton	375.00	\$16,875.00	530.00	\$ 23,850.00	332.00	\$ 14,940.00	300.00	\$ 13,500.00	349.00	\$ 15,705.00	550.00	\$ 24,750.00
B-4	Painted 4-Inch White Stripe	3083	Linear Foot	8.00	\$24,664.00	3.75	\$ 11,561.25	5.95	\$ 18,343.85	5.95	\$ 18,343.85	6.60	\$ 20,625.27	6.43	\$ 19,823.69
B-5	Thermoplastic No-Parking Legend	4	Each	500.00	\$2,000.00	250.00	\$ 1,000.00	645.00	\$ 2,580.00	645.00	\$ 2,580.00	726.00	\$ 2,904.00	696.60	\$ 2,786.40
B-6	Thermoplastic ADA Parking Legend	7	Each	500.00	\$3,500.00	250.00	\$ 1,250.00	440.00	\$ 1,760.00	440.00	\$ 1,760.00	495.00	\$ 1,980.00	475.20	\$ 1,902.24
B-7	Post Construction Parking Lot Sweeping	1	Lump Sum	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,475.00	\$ 2,475.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Total Schedule B					\$55,039.00		\$44,661.25		\$56,943.85		\$42,003.85		\$54,274.27		\$64,021.49
Total Schedule A + B					\$349,914.00		\$319,116.25		\$344,215.10		\$359,359.00		\$368,109.27		\$394,054.24